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These prices are meant as a guide only and vary with specification. Please contact the office for an exact quote

Model

Langdale
Langdale
Langdale BS3632

Ambleside
Ambleside
Ambleside BS3632

Premier (14' wide) £3500

Beaumont Lodge
Beaumont Lodge BS3632

Westwood Lodge BS3632

Kielder BS3632

Kielder BS3632

Kielder BS3632
Kielder Lodge BS3632
Kielder Lodge BS3632
Kielder Lodge BS3632

Harrogate
Harrogate

Price including DG,
CH Int F/F and
M/wave, Fully

Type Bedrooms Price galvanised chassis
40x 13 2 £66,921 £67,656
41 x 13 3 £68,034 £68,769
40x 13 2 £73,159 £73,894

Luxury pack £2880

40x 13 2 £72,936 £73,671
41 x 13 3 £72,328 £73,063
40x 13 2 £79,697 £80,432

43 x 14 2 £95,321 Standard
43 x 14 2 £101,921 Standard
Luxury pack £2190

44 x 14 2 £114,079 Standard

Luxury pack £1500 Canexel £2575

40 x 20 2 £120,087 Standard
41 x 20 3 £124,540 Standard
44 x 20 4 £129,523 Standard
41 x 20 2 £143,157 Standard
42 x 20 3 £147,243 Standard
45x 20 4 £153,000 Standard

Luxury pack £2880 Canexel £2575

41 x 20 2 £161,070 Standard
42 x 20 3 £163,976 Standard

With the addtion of

environmental
colours

£68,339
£69,452
E74,577

£73,829
£73,221
£80,590

Luxury pack £2880 Sliding patio doors £900 Velux £900

£95,951
£102,551

£114,079

£120,770
£125,223
£130,206
£143,840
£147,926
£153,683

£161,070
£163,976

Lake Coast and Dale Leisure 01524 727950

Prices do not include delivery, siting, connection and any other costs for your chosen park

1 September 2024
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Price including DG,

CH Int F/F and With the addtion of
M/wave, Fully environmental
Model Type Bedrooms Price galvanised chassis colours
Coworth Deluxe 28x12 2 £32,650 £39,535 £40,218
Coworth Deluxe 32x12 2 £34,854 £41,739 £42,422
Coworth Deluxe 36x12 2 £37,457 £44,342 £45,025
Coworth Deluxe 36x12 3 £39,005 £45,890 £46,573
Coworth Deluxe 39x12 3 £39,934 £46,819 £47,502
Front Doors £525
Keswick 28x12 2 £38,474 £44,909 £45,592
Keswick 32x12 2 £42,955 £49,390 £50,073
Keswick 36x12 2 £43,728 £50,163 £50,846
Keswick 36x12 3 £45,119 £51,554 £52,237
Keswick 39x12 3 £45,976 £52,411 £53,094
Front Doors £525
Derwent WCF 38x12 2 £53,815 £60,250 £60,933
Wimbledon 37x12 2 £44,672 £51,107 £51,790
Wimbledon 39x12 2 £46,182 £52,617 £53,300
Wimbledon 40x 12 3 £49,229 £55,664 £56,347
Front Doors £525 Armchair option (38x12 only) £900
St David 37x12 2 £51,616 £58,051 £58,734
St David 38x12 2 £54,033 £60,468 £61,151
St David 39x12 3 £55,699 £62,134 £62,817

Front Doors £525

Beverley 36 x 12 2 £51,658 £58,093 £58,776
Beverley 39x12 2 £54,008 £60,443 £61,126
Beverley 40 x 12 3 £55,735 £62,170 £62,853

Front Doors £525

Windermere 40 x 12 2 £58,279 £64,714 £65,397
Windermere 40 x 12 3 £58,587 £65,022 £65,705
Windermere 40 x 13 2 £59,373 £65,808 £66,491
Windermere 40 x 13 3 £59,681 £66,116 £66,799
Windermere BS3632 40 x 13 2 £65,520 £71,955 £72,638

Front Doors £525

Ingleton 40 x 13 2 £67,803 £68,538 £69,221
Ingleton 41 x 13 3 £69,650 £70,385 £71,068
Ingleton BS3632 41 x 13 2 £74,024 £74,759 £75,442

Luxury pack £2880
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Prices do not include delivery, siting, connection and any other costs for your chosen park

1 September 2024



