

2025 ABI Price Guide



These prices are meant as a guide only and vary with specification. Please contact the office for an exact quote

				Price including DG, CH Int F/F and	With the addtion of				
				M/wave, Fully	environmental				
Model	Туре	Bedrooms	Price	galvanised chassis	colours				
Langdale	40 x 13	2	£66,921	£67,656	£68,339				
Langdale	41 x 13	3	£68,034	£68,769	£69,452				
Langdale BS3632	40 x 13	2	£73,159	£73,894	£74,577				
Luxury pack £2880									
Ambleside	40 x 13	2	£72,936	£73,671	£73,829				
Ambleside	41 x 13	3	£72,328	£73,063	£73,221				
Ambleside BS3632	40 x 13	2	£79,697	£80,432	£80,590				
Promier (14' wie	40) £3500 T	uvurv nack f	2880 Slidin	ng natio doors £900 V	oluv £900				
Premier (14' wide) £3500 Luxury pack £2880 Sliding patio doors £900 Velux £900									
Beaumont Lodge	43 x 14	2	£95,321	Standard	£95,951				
Beaumont Lodge BS3632	43 x 14	2	£101,921	Standard	£102,551				
Luxury pack £2190									
Westwood Lodge BS3632	44 x 14	2	£114,079	Standard	£114,079				
Luxury pack £1500 Canexel £2575									
Kielder BS3632	40 x 20	2	£120,087	Standard	£120,770				
Kielder BS3632	41 x 20	3	£124,540	Standard	£125,223				
Kielder BS3632	44 x 20	4	£129,523	Standard	£130,206				
Kielder Lodge BS3632	41 x 20	2	£143,157	Standard	£143,840				
Kielder Lodge BS3632	42 x 20	3	£147,243	Standard	£147,926				
Kielder Lodge BS3632	45 x 20	4	£153,000	Standard	£153,683				
Luxury pack £2880 Canexel £2575									
Harrogate	41 x 20	2	£161,070	Standard	£161,070				
Harrogate	42 x 20	3	£163,976	Standard	£163,976				
S			,		,				

Lake Coast and Dale Leisure 01524 727950

Prices do not include delivery, siting, connection and any other costs for your chosen park



2025 ABI Price Guide



These prices are meant as a guide only and vary with specification. Please contact the office for an exact quote

	_			Price including DG, CH Int F/F and M/wave, Fully	With the addtion of environmental				
Model	Туре	Bedrooms	Price	galvanised chassis	colours				
Coworth Deluxe	28 x 12	2	£32,650	£39,535	£40,218				
Coworth Deluxe	32 x 12	2 2	£34,854	£41,739	£42,422				
Coworth Deluxe	36 x 12	2	£37,457	£44,342	£45,025				
Coworth Deluxe	36 x 12	3	£39,005	£45,890	£46,573				
Coworth Deluxe	39 x 12	3_	£39,934	£46,819	£47,502				
Front Doors £525									
Keswick	28 x 12	2	£38,474	£44,909	£45,592				
Keswick	32 x 12	2	£42,955	£49,390	£50,073				
Keswick	36 x 12	2	£43,728	£50,163	£50,846				
Keswick	36 x 12	3	£45,119	£51,554	£52,237				
Keswick	39 x 12	3	£45,976	£52,411	£53,094				
Front Doors £525									
Derwent WCF	38 x 12	2	£53,815	£60,250	£60,933				
Borwonk WO	00 X 12	_	200,010	200,200	200,000				
\\/:	07 40	0	044.070	054.407	054.700				
Wimbledon	37 x 12	2	£44,672	£51,107	£51,790				
Wimbledon	39 x 12	2 3	£46,182	£52,617	£53,300				
Wimbledon	40 x 12		£49,229	£55,664	£56,347				
Front Doors £525 Armchair option (38x12 only) £900									
St David	37 x 12	2	£51,616	£58,051	£58,734				
St David	38 x 12	2	£54,033	£60,468	£61,151				
St David	39 x 12	3	£55,699	£62,134	£62,817				
Front Doors £525									
Beverley	36 x 12	2	£51,658	£58,093	£58,776				
Beverley	39 x 12	2	£54,008	£60,443	£61,126				
Beverley	40 x 12	3	£55,735	£62,170	£62,853				
Front Doors £525									
Windermere	40 x 12	2	£58,279	£64,714	£65,397				
					•				
Windermere	40 x 12	3	£58,587	£65,022	£65,705				
Windermere	40 x 13	2	£59,373	£65,808	£66,491				
Windermere	40 x 13	3	£59,681	£66,116	£66,799				
Windermere BS3632	40 x 13	2	£65,520	£71,955	£72,638				
Front Doors £525									
Ingleton	40 x 13	2	£67,803	£68,538	£69,221				
Ingleton	41 x 13	3	£69,650	£70,385	£71,068				
Ingleton BS3632	41 x 13	2	£74,024	£74,759	£75,442				
Luxury pack £2880									

Lake Coast and Dale Leisure 01524 727950

Prices do not include delivery, siting, connection and any other costs for your chosen park